Y
Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 20.04.2013 -

SportGroup.c:
# Jméno Zemg Klub Cas Plavénf B&h
1 Gaisl Lubog (1985) CZE DIANA Sport 00:20:34,00 00:05:40,00(32) 00:14:54,00(1)
2 Sommer Vojt&ch (1996) CZE SK SLAVIA PRAHA 00:20:44,00 00:04:33,00(2) 00:16:11,00(4)
3 Francke Michal (1986) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:21:00,00 00:04:58,00(13) 00:16:02,00(3)
4 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE TTK SLAVIA V3 PLZEN 00:21:18,00 00:04:35,00(3) 00:16:43,00(10)
5 Novak Lukas (1996) CZE TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 00:21:21,00 00:04:47,00(6) 00:16:33,00(6)
6 Spalensky Robert (1994) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 00:21:24,00 00:04:48,00(8) 00:16:36,00(7)
7 Krétky $t&pan (1995) CzZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 00:21:31,00 00:05:04,00(14) 00:16:27,00(5)
8 Svorc Michal (1997) CZE BIG SHOCK TEAM o.s. 00:21:46,00 00:04:16,00(1) 00:17:30,00(18)
9 Zadrazil Lukas (1997) CZE Triathlon Team Tébor 00:22:01,00 00:04:43,00(4) 00:17:18,00(16)
10 Svéchota Lukas (1997) CZE Tj Dukla Praha 00:22:05,00 00:05:21,00(24) 00:16:44,00(11)
11 Kuffkova Petra (1991) CZE TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 00:22:31,00 00:04:54,00(10) 00:17:37,00(19)
12 Zoha Jan (1988) CZE Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE 00:22:40,00 00:05:46,00(36) 00:16:54,00(12)
13 Majer Jan (1994) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzert 00:22:40,00 00:05:19,00(23) 00:17:21,00(17)
14 Culik Tomas (1995) CZE E.ON Triatlon Team 00:22:43,00 00:05:29,00(27) 00:17:14,00(15)
15 Houra Tomés (1996) CZE SK SLAVIA PRAHA 00:22:46,00 00:06:04,00(38) 00:16:42,00(9)
16 Walter Jan (1992) CZE Tti Ski HORNI POCERNICE 00:22:51,00 00:05:42,00(34) 00:17:09,00(13)
17 Ptagek Jakub (1997) CZE SPK Liberec 00:22:53,00 00:04:49,00(9) 00:18:03,00(23)
18 Grzesiak Anna (1987) POL Kalisz 00:22:55,00 00:04:56,00(12) 00:18:00,00(21)
19 Skobrtal Michal (1982) CZE IndividudlIni 00:22:58,00 00:06:17,00(44) 00:16:42,00(8)
20 Knedla Dennis (1995) CZE TITAN sport club Zlin 00:23:10,00 00:05:21,00(25) 00:17:49,00(20)
21 Hélov4 Katefina (1981) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:23:22,00 00:05:06,00(15) 00:18:16,00(26)
22 Noah Daniel (1984) USA Praha 6 00:23:25,00 00:07:57,00(53) 00:15:28,00(2)
23 Hlavé&ové Barbora (1992) CZE SUMAVSKY TRIATLON 00:23:33,00 00:05:07,00(17) 00:18:26,00(27)
24 Sramek Martin (1985) CZE 00:23:43,00 00:06:35,00(45) 00:17:09,00(14)
25 Vétrovsky Jan (1996) CZE Triathlon Team Tébor 00:23:47,00 00:05:16,00(20) 00:18:31,00(29)
26 Straka Pavel (1997) CZE E.ON Triatlon Team 00:23:49,00 00:05:18,00(21) 00:18:31,00(28)
27 Materna Jan (1971) CZE CYKLOADAM RACING 00:23:49,00 00:05:44,00(35) 00:18:04,00(24)
28 Suchdnek Miloslav (1974) CZE Outdoor Challenge 00:24:12,00 00:06:11,00(42) 00:18:02,00(22)
29 Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta (1993) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 00:24:25,00 00:05:07,00(16) 00:19:18,00(33)
30 Novak Petr (1972) CZE TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 00:24:50,00 00:05:55,00(37) 00:18:55,00(32)
31 Kéaskova Niki (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tébor 00:24:52,00 00:05:23,00(26) 00:19:29,00(35)
32 Kocovsky Miroslav (1961) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:24:57,00 00:06:09,00(41) 00:18:48,00(30)
33 Eimainkova Simona (1997) CzE ;ﬂggﬁ:/?g seortovni kub Ceské 00:24:57,00 00:04:47,00(7) 00:20:10,00(40)
34 Stibingr Matg] (1997) CZE SK SLAVIA PRAHA 00:25:13,00 00:07:05,00(49) 00:18:08,00(25)
35 Schovalova Tereza (1994) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 00:25:18,00 00:05:19,00(22) 00:19:59,00(38)
36 Oplistilovd Tereza (1995) CZE SKP Jablonec 00:25:30,00 00:05:09,00(18) 00:20:22,00(41)
37 Grabmiillerova Sarka (1969) CZE B a H TRIATLON . BUDEJOVICE 00:25:36,00 00:06:47,00(46) 00:18:49,00(31)

38 Vachulkova Petra (1993) CZE E-On triatlon team 00:25:44,00 00:05:13,00(19) 00:20:31,00(42)
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Jandera Petr (1966)
Prochazkové Michaela (1995)
Prokop EvZen (1968)
Mackova Barbora (1997)
Novéakova Martina (1992)
Grabmiiller lvo (1962)
Menclové Nikol (1995)
Prokopova Daniela (1994)
Zahradnikové Lenka (1994)
Marx Jan (1983)
Matoskova Lenka (1974)
Kufikova Eva (1965)
Kareisova Lucie (1970)
Handelova Monika (1970)
Lauerova Eva (1956)
Prochazkova Irena (1957)
Novotny Karel (1966)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
Vana Jan (1996)
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CZE
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou
E-On triatlon team

ASMB

B a H TRIATLON €. BUDEJOVICE
NOVY VEK TRIATLONU

TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TRI-CLUB JABLONEC a/Nisou
Diana Sport

SK SLAVIA PRAHA
TJ Haje

1nal

SK SLAVIA PRAHA
Trisk &B

00:25:45,00
00:25:58,00
00:26:02,00
00:26:10,00
00:26:11,00
00:26:16,00
00:26:25,00
00:26:41,00
00:26:49,00
00:27:11,00
00:28:27,00
00:29:22,00
00:29:41,00
00:29:47,00
00:30:58,00
00:33:34,00
00:35:09,00
00:37:03,00

00:06:05,00(39)
00:04:47,00(5)
00:06:08,00(40)
00:05:29,00(28)
00:04:54,00(11)
00:06:47,00(47)
00:05:39,00(30)
00:05:39,00(31)
00:05:40,00(33)
00:07:04,00(48)
00:05:38,00(29)
00:08:21,00(54)
00:07:43,00(52)
00:06:16,00(43)
00:07:35,00(51)
00:10:06,00(56)
00:11:13,00(57)
00:07:25,00(50)
00:05:22,00()

00:19:40,00(36)
00:21:11,00(48)
00:19:55,00(37)
00:20:41,00(43)
00:21:18,00(49)
00:19:29,00(34)
00:20:47,00(44)
00:21:02,00(46)
00:21:09,00(47)
00:20:06,00(39)
00:22:49,00(52)
00:21:01,00(45)
00:21:58,00(51)
00:23:31,00(55)
00:23:23,00(53)
00:23:28,00(54)
00:23:56,00(56)
00:29:38,00(57)



